Deli Delicious

PREMIUM BELI SANDWICHES
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920 E Olive Ave, Fresno, United States
+15593890708

The menu of Deli Delicious from Fresno includes 81 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about
$14.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User doesn't like about Deli Delicious:
Gabby was very friendly, no problems with the service at this point, great service! Unfortunately, that's all the
positive | can say. Deli Delicious used to load their sandwiches much more, then do them now, but the price is
about the same. The quality is strongly dipped. The minimum wage workers are NOT the problem. The poor
shares and low quality ingredients are caused by management. The decision-makers. Deli Delic... read more. At
Deli Delicious from Fresno, there are fine sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks for quick hunger in
between, as well as cold and hot beverages, and you can try fine American meals like Burger or Barbecue. In the
end, this restaurant also offers you a extensive selection of various, already prepared treats, They also present
nice South American meals to you on the menu.
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Pizza

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK (SMALL)

Eggs & Pancakies

OMELETTE

Soups

TORTILLA SOUP

[ ]
Main courses
TOPPINGS

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Side Orders
TURKEY BACON
Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN

SAISAS

CHIPOTLE

Soup

TOMATO BISQUE SOUP

Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

$15.3

$9.9

$10.0

$10.7

$7.3

Wrap

PEPPERONI WRAP

Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP

Pizza - small 0 24cm
BARBEQUE CHICKEN
drtisanal Pizza
CHICKEN BACON

Melts

HAM SALAMI WRAP

Hot Subs

HOT PASTRAMI

Eggs Benedict

CLASSIC HAM

Delicious Wraps
B.L.T. WRAP

Deli Cut Sandwiches
ROAST BEEF TURKEY
Pizza 10"

HAM SALAMI

Horseshoes

HAM TURKEY

$13.3

$10.7

$10.7

$10.7

$13.3

$10.5

$9.2

$13.3

$10.7

$9.2

$9.2



Cold Submarines

COLD PASTRAMI $10.5
Tray Sides

GREEN SALAD TRAY $50.0

Sopas Y Potages

SOPA DE POLLO

Tan Favourites - Addition

BUFFALO SAUCE $0.5
CHIPS $2.3

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

SOUP

BREAD

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $13.0
CAESAR SALAD $9.5
CHEF SALAD $12.0
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $13.0
Side dishes

RANCH SAUCE $0.5
FRIES $5.5
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP $7.3

PREMIUM BEVERAGES $4.0

ROCKSTAR ENERGY 160Z CAN
AQUAFINA 200Z BOTTLE
GATORADE 200Z BOTTLE
PEPSI SODA 200Z BOTTLE

Ingredients Used
AVOCADO
CHICKEN

SALAMI
PEPPERONI

Wraps

TUNA SWISS

CLASSIC TURKEY WRAP
SALAMI WRAP

FRENCH DIP WRAP
BARBEQUE CHICKEN WRAP

ﬁr“ 4. TURKEY, AVOCADO
&E ‘#% BACON

SRS PASTRAMI,
PEPPERONI SALAMI

TURKEY, AVOCADO, SPROUTS
CREAM CHEESE

ROAST BEEF TURKEY WRAP
TUNA SWISS WRAP

TURKEY AVOCADO SPROUTS
WRAP

CLASSIC ROAST BEEF

TURKEY, AVOCADO, SPROUTS,
SWISS CHEESE

$4.0
$2.8
$3.5
$3.5

$9.2
$9.2

$10.7
$13.3
$13.3
$14.8
$14.3

$10.0

$10.5

$10.0

$14.3
$14.8

$14.8
$10.7

$10.0



ROAST BEEF
. MUSHROOM WRAP

BEEF WRAP

SALAMI, AVOCADO SPROUTS
WRAP

HAM, BACON, AVOCADO
SPROUTS WRAP

COLD PASTRAMI WRAP
CLASSIC ROAST BEEF WRAP

ACOCADO, CUCUMBER SPROUTS

WRAP

TUNA, AVOCADO SPROUTS WRAP
TURKEY, AVOCADO BACON WRAP

Catering
C5. RB JACK

C4. TURKEY SWISS

GREEN SALAD TRAY WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

SANDWICHES DESSERT BOX
SANDWICH BOX TURKEY

C9. RB TURKEY

C3. PEP PROV

SANDWICH BOX VARIETY
C6. PASTRAMI SWISS

C7. HAM SALAMI

C8. HAM TURKEY

Sandwiches
ALBACORE TUNA
SALAD

CLASSIC HAM WRAP
BARBEQUE ROAST

$14.8
$13.3

$14.8

$14.8

$14.8

$14.3
$14.3

$13.3

$15.0
$14.8

$8.4
$8.4

$60.0

$81.0
$95.0
$8.4
$8.4
$100.0
$8.4
$8.4
$8.4

$13.0

ROAST BEEF MUSHROOM
BARBEQUE ROAST BEEF
TRI-TIP STEAK JACK (SMALL)
B.L.T

BARBEQUE TRI-TIP (SMALL)

AVOCADO, CUCUMBER SPROUTS

TUNA, AVOCADO SPROUTS
MONTEREY RANCH
HAM TURKEY WRAP

HAM, BACON, AVOCADO
SPROUTS

CLASSIC TURKEY

$10.7
$10.7
$15.3

$9.2
$15.3

$9.2
$10.7
$10.7
$13.3

$10.7

$9.5



SALAMI, AVOCADO SPROUTS $10.5
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-19:45
Tuesday 10:00-19:45
Wednesday 10:00-19:45
Thursday 10:00-19:45
Friday 10:00-19:45
Saturday 10:00-19:45
Sunday 10:00-19:45
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