





Deli Delicious Menu

https://menulist.menu 920 E Olive Ave, Fresno, United States +15593890708

The menu of Deli Delicious from Fresno includes 81 meals. On average, <u>meals or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$14.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Deli Delicious: Gabby was very friendly, no problems with the service at this point, great service! Unfortunately, that's all the positive I can say. Deli Delicious used to load their sandwiches much more, then do them now, but the price is about the same. The quality is strongly dipped. The minimum wage workers are NOT the problem. The poor shares and low quality ingredients are caused by management. The decision-makers. Deli Delic... <u>read more</u>. At Deli Delicious from Fresno, there are **fine sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks** for quick hunger in between, as well as cold and hot beverages, and you can try fine American meals like *Burger or Barbecue*. In the end, this restaurant also offers you a extensive selection of various, already prepared treats, They also present nice **South American** meals to you on the menu.

# Deli Delicious Menu

**Pizza** PHILLY CHEESE STEAK (SMALL) \$15.3

Eggs & Pancakes

OMELETTE

**Soups** TORTILLA SOUP

Main courses

TOPPINGS

**Salad** GREEN SALAD

Starters & Salads

\$9.9

\$10.0

\$10.7

\$7.3

FRIES

Side Orders Turkey bacon

TORKET BACON

**Chicken** BUFFALO CHICKEN

SALSAS

Soup Tomato bisque soup

## **Breaded Special Rolls**

APPLES

Wrap	
PEPPERONI WRAP	\$13.3
Beilagen und Saucen	
FRENCH DIP	\$10.7
Pizza – small Ø 24cm	
BARBEQUE CHICKEN	\$10.7
Artisanal Pizza	
CHICKEN BACON	\$10.7
Melts	
HAM SALAMI WRAP	\$13.3
Hot Subs	
HOT PASTRAMI	\$10.5
Eggs Benedict	
CLASSIC HAM	\$9.2
Delicious Wraps	
B.L.T. WRAP	\$13.3
Deli Cut Sandwiches	
ROAST BEEF TURKEY	\$10.7
Pizza 10"	
HAM SALAMI	\$9.2

HAM TURKEY

Horseshoes



Deli Delicious Menu

Cold Submarines	
COLD PASTRAMI	\$10.5
Tray Sides	
GREEN SALAD TRAY	\$50.0
Sopas Y Potages	
SOPA DE POLLO	
Fan Favourites - Additid	m
BUFFALO SAUCE	\$0.5
Beverages, Chips, Cooki	es
CHIPS	\$2.3
These types of dishes are	2
being served	
SALAD	
SOUP	
BREAD	
Salads	
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD</b>	\$13.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$9.5
CHEF SALAD	\$12.0
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$13.0
Side dishes	
RANCH SAUCE	\$0.5
FRIES	\$5.5

**CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP** 

**PREMIUM BEVERAGES** 

\$7.3

\$4.0

Beverage

ROCKSTAR ENERGY 160Z CAN	\$4.0
AQUAFINA 200Z BOTTLE	\$2.8
GATORADE 200Z BOTTLE	\$3.5
PEPSI SODA 200Z BOTTLE	\$3.5

### **Ingredients Used**

\$9.2
\$9.2

## Wraps

TUNA SWISS	\$10.7
CLASSIC TURKEY WRAP	\$13.3
SALAMI WRAP	\$13.3
FRENCH DIP WRAP	\$14.8
BARBEQUE CHICKEN WRAP	\$14.3

#### **Popular Items**

	TURKEY, AVOCADO BACON	\$10.0
	PASTRAMI, PEPPERONI SALAMI	\$10.5
TURKEY, A CREAM CH	VOCADO, SPROUTS EESE	\$10.0
ROAST BE	EF TURKEY WRAP	\$14.3
TUNA SWIS	SS WRAP	\$14.8
TURKEY AV WRAP	OCADO SPROUTS	\$14.8
CLASSIC R	OAST BEEF	\$10.7
TURKEY, A SWISS CHE	VOCADO, SPROUTS, EESE	\$10.0

# Deli Delicious Menu



\$9.5

#### Spinach/Lettuce Wraps

	ROAST BEEF MUSHROOM WRAP	\$14.8
	CLASSIC HAM WRAP	\$13.3
	BARBEQUE ROAST BEEF WRAP	\$14.8
SALAMI, AV WRAP	OCADO SPROUTS	\$14.8
HAM, BACO SPROUTS	ON, AVOCADO WRAP	\$14.8
COLD PAST	TRAMI WRAP	\$14.3
CLASSIC R	OAST BEEF WRAP	\$14.3
ACOCADO, WRAP	, CUCUMBER SPROUTS	\$13.3
TUNA, AVO	CADO SPROUTS WRAP	\$15.0
TURKEY, A	VOCADO BACON WRAP	\$14.8

#### **ROAST BEEF MUSHROOM** \$10.7 **BARBEQUE ROAST BEEF** \$10.7 **TRI-TIP STEAK JACK (SMALL)** \$15.3 **B.L.T** \$9.2 **BARBEQUE TRI-TIP (SMALL)** \$15.3 AVOCADO, CUCUMBER SPROUTS \$9.2 **TUNA, AVOCADO SPROUTS** \$10.7 **MONTEREY RANCH** \$10.7 HAM TURKEY WRAP \$13.3 HAM, BACON, AVOCADO \$10.7 **SPROUTS**

**CLASSIC TURKEY** 

#### Catering

-	
C5. RB JACK	\$8.4
C4. TURKEY SWISS	\$8.4
GREEN SALAD TRAY WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$60.0
SANDWICHES DESSERT BOX	\$81.0
SANDWICH BOX TURKEY	\$95.0
C9. RB TURKEY	\$8.4
C3. PEP PROV	\$8.4
SANDWICH BOX VARIETY	\$100.0
C6. PASTRAMI SWISS	\$8.4
C7. HAM SALAMI	\$8.4
C8. HAM TURKEY	\$8.4









SALAMI, AVOCADO SPROUTS \$10.5







920 E Olive Ave, Fresno, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:00-19:45 Tuesday 10:00-19:45 Wednesday 10:00-19:45 Thursday 10:00-19:45 Friday 10:00-19:45 Saturday 10:00-19:45 Sunday 10:00-19:45